

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Tel : 6844-1985 Fax : 6844-5185

Reg : 201838521G

TP Chin

veron.

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATEMake/ Model : NISSAN SYLPHYDate: 08.05.2021Chassis No : MNTBBAB17Z0033197Vehicle No: SLJ1898ADate/Time of Accide 26.04.2021/1800Original reg date: 25.10.2018**Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost****TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR**

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	NETT PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	BOOTLID <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 845.60		\$ 845.60
2	BOOTLID SMART KEY ANTENNA <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 252.80		\$ 252.80
3	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.30		\$ 298.30
4	BOOTLID REFLECTORS <i>the new</i>	2	\$ 285.90		\$ 571.80
5	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMPS <i>the new</i>	2	\$ 88.20		\$ 176.40
6	BOOTLID EMBLEM "SYLPHY" <i>new</i>	1	\$ 97.60		\$ 97.60
7	BOOTLID LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.50		\$ 98.50
8	BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 325.80		\$ 325.80
9	BOOTLID INNER LOCK <i>Dam 2</i>	1	\$ 178.50		\$ 178.50
10	BOOTLID LOWER LATCH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 68.70		\$ 68.70
11	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 185.60		\$ 185.60
12	BOOTLID HINGE <i>the new</i>	2	\$ 125.80		\$ 251.60
13	REAR BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 653.70		\$ 653.70
14	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS <i>the new</i>	2	\$ 85.60		\$ 171.20
15	REAR BUMPER RETAINERS <i>new</i>	2	\$ 110.20		\$ 220.40
16	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 198.50		\$ 198.50
17	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKETS <i>the new</i>	2	\$ 135.90		\$ 271.80
18	TAILAMPS <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 398.20		\$ 796.40
19	END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 438.50		\$ 438.50
20	END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 189.30		\$ 189.30
21	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARDNESS <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 385.90		\$ 385.90
22	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>3 new</i>	2	\$ 158.20		\$ 316.40
23	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>the new</i>	2	\$ 289.50		\$ 579.00
24	REAR TOOL BOX SPONGE <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 223.90		\$ 223.90
25	REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 398.70		\$ 398.70
				subtotal	\$ 8,194.90
Total Price Cost				NETT DICOUNT 10%	\$ 7,375.41

2588.70

2329.83

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00		\$ 50.00 <i>+</i>
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00 <i>-</i>
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00 <i>10</i>
4	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1 SET	\$ 250.00		\$ 250.00 <i>20</i>
5	REVERSE CAMERA <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 350.00		\$ 350.00 <i>+</i>
6	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS SET <i>2</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00 <i>+</i>
7	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS SET <i>2</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00 <i>+</i>
8	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>1</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00 <i>+</i>
9	END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 80.00		\$ 80.00 <i>60</i>
Total Special Nett Items					\$ 940.00

300

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works		
Job Scope		Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS		\$ 1,800.00 <i>600</i>
Spray Painting		
Job Scope		Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS		\$ 1,800.00 <i>600</i>
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)		
Job Scope		Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA		\$ 200.00 <i>60</i>
TO REMOVE/ REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY		\$ 180.00 <i>60</i>
TO APPLY SEALANT AND UNDERCOATING TO THE AFFECTED AREAS		\$ 200.00 <i>60</i>
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILLAMPS		\$ 150.00 <i>30</i>
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX		\$ 150.00 <i>+</i>
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING		\$ 150.00 <i>50</i>
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE BOOTLID MECHANISM		\$ 150.00 <i>+</i>
Total Others Cost		\$ 1,180.00
GRAND TOTAL		\$ 13,095.41

1460

total: 4089.83

L/S: 3.2K.

0 & Dmg.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____